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Product List7

Unit: mm

Unit: mm

7.7 Photointerrupters (Photo-IC Output)

Part No. Package Type Applications

VCC(V)

Package
No.

Gap
(mm)

Slit Width
(mm)

Electrical Characteristics (Ta = 25 ˚C)

Note: VCC: Supply voltage, PWB: Printed wired board

TLP1032(F)

TLP1033A(F)

5

3

—

—

3

7-1

2.7~15

2.7~15

0.5PWB direct mounting

Printers, Fax machines
Copiers, Image scanners
Optical mice
Vending machines
Amusement equipment

L→H max H→L max

Threshold input current (mA)

7-1

(  ): Reference value

1.Anode
2.Cathode
3.VCC
4.OUT
5.GND

14±0.2

2.
5±

0.
1

2–φ0.7±0.1

(13.46)
5±0.1

2.35±0.1 6.6 ±0.1
(10.16)

4–    0.4±0.1 (1.27)

4

(2.54)
5.2 ±0.1

(1.27) (1.27)

6±
0.

2

Part number

LED

Country of origin

Center of
sensor

10
±0

.2

7±
0.

1
(7

.9
5)

0.
7±

0.
1

3

5

2

1

0
.5

 ±
0

.1

*

*: New product

7.8 Photointerrupters (with connectors)

Part No. Package Type ApplicationsOperating power 
supply voltage

(V)

Output type

Open-collector
Connector manufacturer

Package
No.

Gap
(mm)

Slit Width
(mm)

Electrical Characteristics (Ta = 25 ˚C)

With resistor
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

8-1

8-2

8-3

8-1

8-2

8-3

Snap-in mount type

Printers, Copiers
Fax machines
Vending machines
FA equipment
Amusement equipment

Phototransistor output

Phototransistor output

Phototransistor output

VCE ≤ 35 V

VCE ≤ 35 V

VCE ≤ 35 V

4.5-5.5

4.5-5.5

4.5-5.5

2.97-5.5

0.5

0.5

0.7

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.7

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

TLP1241(C5,F)
TLP1242(C6,F)
TLP1243(C8)
TLP1251(C5,F)
TLP1252(C6,F)
TLP1253(C6,F)
TLP1255(C8)

8-1 8-38-2

8

(7
.8

)

(1.3)

5 5

(6.8)

(4–R0.5)Country of origin Toshiba mark

Center of sensor

12
.6

3.
5

5.
4

1.
3

1.
7

1.
1

(2
)

(3
.5

)

(5
.8

)

10
.3

±0
.3

3
(5.5) 6 (5.5)

(2.8) 3

5
Slit width 0.5

3
2
1

3
2
1

1 2 3
Collector Cathode, emitter Anode

VCC GNDOUT
TLP1241(C5,F)
TLP1251(C5,F)

1 2 3
Collector Cathode, emitter Anode

VCC GNDOUT
TLP1243(C8)
TLP1255(C8)

Tolerances are as listed below unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions
6 mm or less

Greater than 6 mm and less than or equal to 14 mm

Tolerance
±0.1
±0.2

1 2 3
Collector Cathode, emitter Anode

VCC GNDOUT
VCC GNDOUT

TLP1242(C6,F)
TLP1252(C6,F)
TLP1253(C6,F)

8

(  ): Reference value

Tolerances are as listed below unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions
6 mm or less

Greater than 6 mm and less than or equal to 14 mm

Tolerance
±0.1
±0.2

(  ): Reference value

Tolerances are as listed below unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions
6 mm or less

Greater than 6 mm and less than or equal to 14 mm

Tolerance
±0.1
±0.2

(  ): Reference value

(9
)

(1.3)
5 5

(7.8)

(4–R0.5)

Country of
origin

Toshiba mark

Connector
Center of

sensor

0.55+0.2
–0.1 7.65+0.2

–0.1

0.55+0.2
–0.1 7.65+0.2

–0.1

12
.6

3.
5

5.
4

1.
3

1.
7

1.
1

(3
)

(3
.5

)

(6
.7

)

10
.3

±0
.3

3

(5.5) 6 (5.5)

(2.8)
3

617  0   
–0.2

17  0   
–0.2

5+0.2
–0.1

5+0.2
–0.1

Slit width 0.5

3
2
1

15
+0.2
-0.1 (5.8)

(7
.8

)

0.6 4.4
+0.2
-0.15 4.4

11
.4

3.
5

4
.2

1
.7

1.
3

1
.1

2.4 (3) 2.4

6(4.5) (4.5)

(1
.6

)
(3

.7
)

(4
.2

)

9.
6 

±0
.3

6
Slit width 0.7

Center of sensor

5+0.2
–0.1

3
.4

±0
.3

 (
1

.5
)

0.55+0.2
–0.1 6.7+0.2

–0.1

Part number
TLP1032(F)

TLP1033A(F)

Abbreviation
P1032
1033A

(C1)

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com




